
1 三ツ矢  晃  尚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 11 45.40 14.50 31.40 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 1 0 0

2 2F+1Lo+2F 4.30 -0.60 3.70-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.40 2.001 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S+1Lo<<+2A<<+SEQ << 2.11 X -0.56 1.55-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 2T< < 0.99 X -0.52 0.47-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.36 1.14-1 -2 -1 0 -2

16.30 14.50

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 3.75 2.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.053.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.053.50 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

31.40

転倒:  -0.50

2 伊  藤  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪大学 6 44.90 13.00 31.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.32 0.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.32 1.422 1 2 1 2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 1 0 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.10 0.60 1.701 1 2 1 1

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.04 1.690 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 1 2 1 2

8 1A+1T<< << 1.21 X -0.36 0.85-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

9 SSp1 1.30 0.30 1.601 1 0 0 1

11.76 13.00

Skating Skills 2.00 3.103.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.903.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 4.00

31.90
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3 松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学FSC 8 43.40 14.90 28.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 1 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 0.02 0.520 -1 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.600 0 1 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.16 0.761 0 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2T 1.43 X 0.20 1.631 1 1 1 1

8 1A+1Lo+2S 3.19 X -0.04 3.151 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -2 -2 0 -1

14.62 14.90

Skating Skills 2.00 2.953.00 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 2.703.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.853.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.903.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

28.50

4 辻      拓  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 12 42.53 13.33 29.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.36 0.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.02 1.680 -1 -1 0 1

4 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.12 1.881 0 1 1 0

5 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 1 0

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.02 1.480 -1 1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

8 1F!+1Lo ! 1.10 X -0.02 1.080 -1 1 -1 -1

9 CSSpB 1.60 0.30 1.901 0 1 1 0

13.49 13.33

Skating Skills 2.00 3.053.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 2.803.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

29.20
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5 白  川      遼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 7 38.41 12.81 26.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSpB 1.60 -0.24 1.36-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.80 -0.78 1.02-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.30 1.901 0 0 1 1

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.28 0.27-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 0

9 1A+1T+1Lo 2.20 X 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

15.05 12.81

Skating Skills 2.00 2.852.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.352.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.852.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

26.60

転倒:  -1.00

6 山  下  真  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋大学 1 38.03 13.23 24.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.30 2.00-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 CSSpB 1.60 -0.18 1.420 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X -0.08 1.420 -2 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 0 -1 0 -2

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 0 0

8 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 -1 1 0 -1

9 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.35 13.23

Skating Skills 2.00 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.452.75 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.452.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

24.80
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7 永  田  幸  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学FSC 5 37.43 11.83 26.10 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 SSp2 1.60 0.50 2.101 1 2 1 0

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo<< << 1.10 X -0.24 0.86-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.281 1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.08 1.290 0 1 0 1

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -1 -1 0 -2

12.41 11.83

Skating Skills 2.00 2.802.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.452.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.552.75 2.75 1.75 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.603.00 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

26.10

転倒:  -0.50

8 増  田  雄  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 3 36.54 12.24 24.80 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.28 0.12-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.12 1.401 -1 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -2 0 0 -1

5 CSSpB 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 -1 -1 0 1

6 1Lze+1Lo+1Lo e 1.65 X -0.14 1.51-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 0 1 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.20 1.411 0 1 1 2

9 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.20 1.900 0 1 0 1

12.64 12.24

Skating Skills 2.00 2.803.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.252.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.352.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.453.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

24.80

転倒:  -0.50
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9 西  本  遥  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪大学 10 34.07 10.07 24.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.020 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 0

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.10 1.701 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 1F+1T<<+1Lo << 1.10 X -0.18 0.92-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 FUSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.93 10.07

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.452.75 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.302.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.75 2.75 1.75 2.50 2.75

24.00

10 梶  谷  昂  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学FSC 2 33.70 12.20 22.00 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FUSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 -2

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.12 1.881 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X 0.16 0.711 0 1 1 1

9 SSpB 1.10 0.24 1.340 -1 1 1 1

11.92 12.20

Skating Skills 2.00 2.352.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.202.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.152.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.302.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

22.00

転倒:  -0.50
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11 梶  田  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋大学 13 32.58 8.58 24.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.28 0.12-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 0

3 Lz+SEQ+T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 0 1 1 1

5 1A< < 0.80 -0.28 0.52-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.10 X -0.04 1.06-1 -1 1 -1 -1

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.48 1.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.18 2.180 -1 1 0 1

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 0 0

9.10 8.58

Skating Skills 2.00 2.452.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.452.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.352.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

24.00

12 早  野  彰  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪大学 4 27.30 8.00 19.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 1 0 0

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.21 X -0.08 1.130 -2 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.06 1.590 -2 -1 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.10 X -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

8 FSSp1V 1.40 -0.48 0.92-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.06 8.00

Skating Skills 2.00 1.951.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.002.00 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.002.25 2.25 1.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.952.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

19.30
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13 小  山  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 14 25.05 6.65 18.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp1 1.30 -0.14 1.16-1 -1 1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

5 FUSpBV 1.10 -0.36 0.74-1 -2 -1 0 -2

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.90 1.10-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 1F+1Lo<+1Lo<< << 0.99 X -0.24 0.75-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.400 -1 -1 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -2 -1 0 0

9.43 6.65

Skating Skills 2.00 1.901.75 1.50 1.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions 2.00 1.701.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.951.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 1.851.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.801.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

18.40

14 鈴  木  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 9 24.61 6.71 18.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.48 0.62-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.28 0.12-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 1A+2Lo<< << 1.76 X -0.60 1.16-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1F 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 SSpB 1.10 -0.24 0.86-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 -1 -1 0

9.41 6.71

Skating Skills 2.00 2.001.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 1.951.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 1.851.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.902.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.50

18.90

転倒:  -1.00
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